2021/10/16
2021/10/16 ISKAT#EE 0.450 km ._.—.
12 2021/10/16 12:50 H ......

L—2 BitaREFRAE 20:15:24

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 46.384 +1.637  20:24:49.951
(12-1) BLT8 3 10 47.060 +2.313  20:25:37.011
1 46.100 +2.342 20:18:45.740 11 44.815 +0.068 20:26:21.826
2 44.149 +0.391 20:19:29.889 12 45.307 +0.560 20:27:07.133
3 44.471 +0.713  20:20:14.360
4 44.082 +0.324  20:20:58.442 (12-4) V3% 3
5 44,039 +0.281 20:21:42.481 1 47.579 +3.49%  20:18:48.833
6 44.205 +0.447  20:22:26.686 2 44.749 +0.666  20:19:33.582
7 43.970 +0.212 20:23:10.656 3 45.242 +1.159  20:20:18.824
8 43.908 +0.150 20:23:54.564 4 44.597 +0.514  20:21:03.421
9 43.884 +0.126  20:24:38.448 5 44.556 +0.473  20:21:47.977
10 43.758 20:25:22.206 6 44.338 +0.255 20:22:32.315
11 43.951 +0.193 20:26:06.157 7 45.930 +1.847  20:23:18.245
12 44.380 +0.622  20:26:50.537 8 59.557 +15.474  20:24:17.802
9 44.580 +0.497  20:25:02.382
(12-10) Las ¥ 3 10 44.083 20:25:46.465
1 46.038 +1.987 20:18:46.034 11 45.297 +1.214 20:26:31.762
2 44.260 +0.209 20:19:30.294 12 45.375 +1.292 20:27:17.137
3 44.303 +0.252  20:20:14.597
4 44,425 +0.374  20:20:59.022 (12-5) BHLFE 2
5 44.294 +0.243 20:21:43.316 1 47.595 +2.868  20:18:50.814
6 44.118 +0.067  20:22:27.434 2 45.182 +0.455  20:19:35.996
7 44.293 +0.242 20:23:11.727 3 50.716 +5.989 20:20:26.712
8 44.202 +0.151  20:23:55.929 4 45.503 +0.776  20:21:12.215
9 44.269 +0.218  20:24:40.198 5 45.432 +0.705 20:21:57.647
10 44.371 +0.320 20:25:24.569 6 45.852 +1.125  20:22:43.499
11 44.051 20:26:08.620 7 45.902 +1.175 20:23:29.401
12 44,533 +0.482 20:26:53.153 8 46.260 +1.533  20:24:15.661
9 45.197 +0.470  20:25:00.858
(12-3) 3507 2 10 44.727 20:25:45.585
1 46.279 +1.761 20:18:48.114 11 45.492 +0.765 20:26:31.077
2 44.864 +0.346 20:19:32.978 12 46.436 +1.709 20:27:17.513
3 45.147 +0.629  20:20:18.125
4 44.518 20:21:02.643 (12-9) 3L 3
5 44.565 +0.047 20:21:47.208 1 47.601 +3.033 20:18:49.623
6 44.943 +0.425 20:22:32.151 2 45.174 +0.606 20:19:34.797
7 45.806 +1.288 20:23:17.957 3 44.839 +0.271 20:20:19.636
8 46.284 +1.766 20:24:04.241 4 44.687 +0.119 20:21:04.323
9 45.083 +0.565 20:24:49.324 5 44.635 +0.067 20:21:48.958
10 44.609 +0.091  20:25:33.933 6 44.967 +0.399  20:22:33.925
11 44.854 +0.336  20:26:18.787 7 45.081 +0.513  20:23:19.006
12 44.874 +0.356 20:27:03.661 8 56.004 +11.436 20:24:15.010
9 44.568 20:24:59.578
(12-8) =¢h, 4 10 44.869 +0.301  20:25:44.447
1 47.156 12.641 20:18:50.312 11 44.800 +0.232 20:26:29.247
2 44.984 +0.469 20:19:35.296 12 44.626 +0.058 20:27:13.873
3 45.263 +0.748  20:20:20.559
4 44.534 +0.019  20:21:05.093
5 44.836 +0.321  20:21:49.929
6 44.515 20:22:34.444
7 45.095 +0.580  20:23:19.539
8 45.387 +0.872  20:24:04.926
9 44.962 +0.447  20:24:49.888
10 46.139 +1.624  20:25:36.027
11 44.671 +0.156  20:26:20.698
12 45.710 +1.195  20:27:06.408
(12-7) SLEIEL 3
1 46.030 +1.283 20:18:47.071
2 44.820 +0.073  20:19:31.891
3 44.747 20:20:16.638
4 44.814 +0.067  20:21:01.452
5 45.001 +0.254  20:21:46.453
6 45.366 +0.619  20:22:31.819
7 46.251 +1.504  20:23:18.070
8 45.497 +0.750  20:24:03.567
EEIF—7 Orbits
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